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34 godine PK " 11. April "
Beograd, 12/ - 13/4/2014

Event 3 Men, 50m Fly Open
12/4/14 Results Finals
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

A Kategorija 1997. i stariji

Final
1. Siljevski Radovan 86 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 24.05 811
2. Stojanovic Boris 89 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 24.86 734
3. Pejovic Pavle 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 25.69 665
4. Lazic Marko 96 PK "BPK" Bgd 26.01 641
5. Vasovic Nebojsa 96 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 26.74 590
6. Jeremic Aleksandar 91 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 26.94 577
7. Radulovic Bosko 96 Crvena Zvezda 27.02 572

B Kategorija 1998. i 1999.

Final
1. Lazarevic Stefan 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 27.62 535
2. Tucakovic David 98 Pk Pirat 28.03 512
3. Panic Darko 99 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 28.77 473
4. Mijalcic Stefan 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 29.13 456
5. Djurdjevic Mladen 98 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 29.75 428
6. Dokmanovic Luka 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 29.82 425

C Kategorija 2000. i 2001.

Final
1. Erakovic Luka 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 28.58 483
2. Mihajlovic Milos 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 29.75 428
3. Jovicic Stefan 00 Tent 31.02 378

Apsolutna

Final A
1. Siljevski Radovan 86 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 24.05 811
2. Stojanovic Boris 89 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 24.86 734
3. Pejovic Pavle 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 25.69 665
4. Lazic Marko 96 PK "BPK" Bgd 26.01 641
5. Vasovic Nebojsa 96 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 26.74 590
6. Jeremic Aleksandar 91 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 26.94 577
7. Radulovic Bosko 96 Crvena Zvezda 27.02 572
8. Lakovic Pavle 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 28.31 497

Final B
9. Lazarevic Stefan 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 27.62 535

10. Tucakovic David 98 Pk Pirat 28.03 512
11. Erakovic Luka 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 28.58 483
12. Panic Darko 99 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 28.77 473
13. Mijalcic Stefan 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 29.13 456
14. Djurdjevic Mladen 98 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 29.75 428

Mihajlovic Milos 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 29.75 428
16. Dokmanovic Luka 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 29.82 425


